Year 10 mock GCSE timetable

Week commencing 2nd May 2022

MORNING - START 9:00AM

AFTERNOON - START 1:15PM

Date Day stﬁz'ezfts Title Duration stﬁz'e(:ts Title Duration
02/05/2022 Mon Bank Holiday Bank Holiday
03/05/2022 Tues
04/05/2022 Wed
05/05/2022| Thursday | 123* English 1lhr 30 Computer Science 1h 30m

Biology
06/05/2022] Friday 123* Combined 12 41122 Not available
Science Biology

NO MOBILE PHONES OR WATCHES TO BE TAKEN INTO THE EXAM ROOM

If you are in the gym, bags to be left outside in the corridor

If you are in a classroom, bags will be left at the front of the room

Please bring all necessary stationery equipment for each exam e.g. black pen, calculator

Most students will take their examinations in the Gym but some students
will be in a classroom - Please check the whiteboard at the side of Room 1 on a daily basi

to see which room you will be in

You must arrive at your designated exam room by 8:50 am for a morning exam

1:15 pm for an afternoon exam




Year 10 GCSE mock exam timetable

Week commencing 9th May 2022

MORNING - START 9:00AM

AFTERNOON - START 1:15PM

Date Day stﬁ?j.e?\is Title Duration stﬁ?j'eafts Title Duration
09/05/2022|1 Monday 123* |Religious Studies 1h 79* Geography 1h 45m
] Business
Chemistry 27 . 1h
Combined 1h 45m 20 Academic 1h 45m
10/05/2022| Tuesday 123* . Food & Nutrition
Science 1h 15m 17 D&T 1h
Chemistry 17 PE 1h
11/05/2022 |Wednesday History 2 x 1hr 2h 37 Engineering 1h 30m
papers
Physics . .
. 1h 45m French Listening
*
12/05/2022| Thursday | 123 .Comblned. 1h 15m & Reading F & H
Science Physics
13/05/2022 Friday 123* Mathematics 1h 30m vear 1.1 BTEC
Examination
Week commencing 16th May 2022
Period | French Writing in
17/05/2022 | Tuesday 2 10A (DC & CR) |[classroom
Period | French writing in
17/05/2022 | Tuesday 3 10C (LM) classroom
Period |Religious Studies in
17/05/2022 | Tuesday 3 10A classroom
18/05/2022 |Wednesday Period |Religious Studies in
2 10B classroom




